TV Standaard

Nr. Zender

1 NPO1 HD

2 NPO2 HD

3 NPO3 HD

4 RTL4 HD

5 RTL5 HD

6 SBS6 HD

7 RTL7 HD

8 Veronica/DisneyXD HD
9 NET5 HD

10 RTL8 HD

11  Star Channel

13 RTLZ

14 VRT1

15 VRT Canvas HD

16 Ketnet

17 Comedy Central NL
18 NGCHD

19 Nickelodeon

20 Paramount Network
21 MTV NL

22 TV Oranje

23 Disney Channel

24 TV Gelderland

25 Omroep Brabant Televisie
26 Oost

27 TV Drenthe

28 TV Noord

29  Omrop Fryslan Televisie
40 Das Erste HD

41 ZDFHD

50 WDRHDK?In

52 BR Fernsehen S?d HD

U1 U
DN

NDR FS NDS HD
SWR BW HD
Eurosport 1 Deutschland

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
835
836
837
838

TV Standaard
Radio

NPO Radiol

NPO Radio2

NPO 3FM

NPO KLASSIEK
NPO Radio5
Radio 10

100% NL

Sky Radio

Radio 538

Radio Veronica
SLAM!

Arrow Classic Rock
BNR Nieuwsradio
Classicnl

Bayern 1

Bayern 2
BAYERN 3
BR-KLASSIK
1LIVE

WDR 2

WDR 3

WDR 4

NDR1 Welle Nord KI
NDR 2 NDS
Bremen Eins
Bremen Zwei
Bremen Vier
SWR1 BW

SWR3

SR 1 Europawelle
SR kultur

SR 3 Saarlandwelle



TV Plus

Zender

Ziggo Sport
Viaplay TV

BBC First

24 Kitchen

Xite

History

ONS

ESPN

RTL Television
SAT.1

Arte

TVE

TRT Tirk

CBS Reality

Nick Music

Nick Jr.

Cartoon Network
Boomerang

NPO Politiek en Nieuws
Al-Jazeera English
1927V

Eurosport

TLC

BBC One

BBC Two

TVS5 Monde

CNN

BBC Worl News
Euronews
Discovery Channel
Stingray Classica

Ziggo Sport
Zender
Ziggo Sport
Ziggo Sport 2
Ziggo Sport 3
Ziggo Sport 4
Ziggo Sport 5
Ziggo Sport 6

Turks
Zender
ShowTurk
EuroD
Euro Star
Habertirk
TV8 Int.
TRT Cocuk
ATV Avrupa
TRT-Mlizik



